What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  1 Septic tank 6 Seepage pit 11 Fuel storage 12 Sewer lines 7 Pit privy 12 Fertilizer storage 13 Watertight sewer lines 8 Sewage lagoon 13 Insecticide storage 14 Lateral lines 9 Feedyard 14 Abandoned water well 5 Cess pool 10 Livestock pens 15 Oil well/Gas well  Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  0 3 Surface Silt and Clays  20 3 Bentonite  RECEIVEL  SEP 0 9 2000  BUREAU OF WA	1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL:		Fraction	Section	Number	Township	Number	Range	Number	
W. North Street Road, Salina, KS  2 WATER WELL OWNER: UPS c/o KDHE Time and Materials RR #, \$1, Address, \$0x. #: 1000 SW Jackson #410 City, State, 2IP Code Topeka, Ks. 6621-1367 Application Number: Applicat	County: Saline			SW, SW, NW,	11		14S		3	(P)
2   WATER WELL OWNER: UPS c/o KDHE Time and Materials   RR #, St. Address, Box #: 1000 SW Jackson #410   Board of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources   Application Number:   Dept. St.   Application Number:   Application Number:   Dept.	Distance and				ated within city	?		ór <u>ogonom en referenciam cioneccono decen</u>		- Annah Maria
RR #, St. Address, Box #: 1000 SW Jackson #410 Board of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources Application Number:    Application Number:   Application	2 WATE							andrial and the second		MATERIAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR CONT
3 MARK WELLS LOCATION WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:    WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL . 19.49 ft.	RR #, S	St. Address, Box #:	1000 SW J	ackson #410				ater Resourc	ces	٠.
What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  1 Septic tank 6 Seepage pit 11 Fuel storage 12 Fertilizer storage 13 Waterlight sewer lines 8 Sewage lagoon 13 Insecticide storage 14 Lateral lines 9 Feedyard 14 Abandoned water well 5 Cess pool 10 Livestock pens 15 Oil well/Gas well  Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  0 3 Surface Silt and Clays  20 3 Bentonite  RECEIVEL  SEP 0 9 2000  BUREAU OF WA	AN X  NV  X  SV  5  TYPE  1 Ster 2 PVC  Blank Casing	V S OF BLANK CASING BLANK CASING BLANK CASING C 4 ABS Casing diameter G height above or b	G USED:  R) 5 Wro 6 Asb 2 in. below land sur	WELL'S STATIC WATE  WELL WAS USED AS:  1 Domestic 2 Irrigation 3 Feedlot 4 Industrial  Was a chemical / bacteriolog If yes, mo/day/yr sample wa  Water Well Disinfected: Ye  was a chemical / bacteriolog If yes, mo/day/yr sample wa  Water Well Disinfected: Ye  was a chemical / bacteriolog If yes, mo/day/yr sample wa  Water Well Disinfected: Ye  was casing pulled?	5 Public 6 Oil Fiel 7 Domes 8 Air Corgical sample sus submitted	Water Supply d Water Supplic (Lawn & Goditioning abmitted to De	partment? Yes	Monitorin 11 Injection 12 Other	g Well Well No X	
FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  0 3 Surface Silt and Clays  20 3 Bentonite  RECEIVEL  SEP 0 9 200  BUREAU OF WA	What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  1 Septic tank 6 Seepage pit 2 Sewer lines 7 Pit privy 3 Watertight sewer lines 8 Sewage lagoon 4 Lateral lines 9 Feedyard					11) Fuel storage 16 Other (specify below) 12 Fertilizer storage 13 Insecticide storage 14 Abandoned water well				
0 3 Surface Silt and Clays 20 3 Bentonite  RECEIVEL  SEP 0 9 200  BUREAU OF WA	Directi	on from well?	******************	How many t	eet?	<del>.</del>	********			
20 3 Bentonite  RECEIVEI  SEP 0 9 200  BUREAU OF WA	FROM TO PLU		PLU	IGGING MATERIALS						
SEP 0 9 200 BUREAU OF WA	**************************************									
BUREAU OF WA					-			ļ	RECEI	VED
			and consecutions also consecutions are a state of the sta						SEP 0 9	2004
7								BUF	REAU OF	WATER
CONTRACTOR'S OF LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed (mo/day/year) 08/23/04 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kar Water Well Contractor's License No. 585 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 08/30/04 under the business name of Associated Environmental, Inc. by (signature) Darin Duncan Duncan Duncan INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen. Please press firmly and print clearly. Please fill in blanks, underline or circle the corr	Water W	/ell Contractor's Lice 08/30/04 nature)	ense No under the Darin Duncan	business name of Associ	ated Environ	This Wate imental, Inc.	er Well Record	i was compl	eted on (mo/	(day/year)

St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5522. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.